

EFG Hermes Kenya Received a Stock Broker License

Cairo, July 20th, 2017: EFG Hermes Holding announces that EFG Hermes Kenya Limited, a wholly owned subsidiary of EFG Hermes Holding, has received the license from the Kenyan Capital Markets Authority (CMA) that enables it to operate in the Kenyan market as a stock broker.

This comes in line with EFG Hermes strategy to expand into frontier markets as outlined in the strategy note dated June 12th, 2016

For further information:

Investor Relations Department

Email: investor-relations@efg-hermes.com

Tel: +20 (0)2 35356710 Fax: +20 (0)2 3535 7017

Head of Investor Relations - Hanzada Nessim

Email: hnessim@efg-hermes.com

Tel: +20 (0)2 35356502 Fax: +20(0)2 3535 7017

www.efg-hermes.com